APPROVED FOR UV LAMPS:  1or2 LAMP : (28W) GPH212T5HO
1 LAMP :(28W~58W)GPH212T5HO;GPH357T5HO;GPH645T5HO
INPUT VOLTS：24VAC 50/60Hz
INPUT VOLTS：24VAC 50/60Hz
2
GPH212T5HO
GPH212T5HO GPH357T5HO GPH645T5HO
24V
24V
SPECIFICATION SHEET :NLT158-800-PH-24V
NLT158-800-PH-24V
30.7
0.995
0.46
83％
8.4
1.3
38.5
0.998
0.83
81％
6.9
1.64
51.5
0.997
0.67
76％
5.6
2.18
50.8
0.997
0.7
79％
5.5
2.15
2021-11-25 Rev A -01
Meet
Meet
nltuv.com
(615) 210-7921
436 Valdez Avenue
Half Moon Bay, CA 94019
SPECIFICATION SHEET :NLT158-800-PH-24V
Physical Parameters
Mounting Length -   127mm
Width -    76 mm
NOTE : This Ballast Case Must Be Grounded
GREEN
WHITE
BLACK
RED 1
YELLOW 1
BLUE 1
GREEN
WHITE
BLACK
RED 2
YELLOW 2
BLUE 2
RED 1
YELLOW 1
BLUE 1
RED 2
YELLOW 2
BLUE 2
LED  (LAMP ON)
LED TYPE: Ø 5mm OR Ø 3mm, 3V / 5mA
BOTTOM VIEW BOTTOM VIEW
Use Wire Rated 600V, 90°C min. Use 18 AWG Solid Copper Wire Only Stripped 3/8”
ORANGE
PURPLE
LED  (LAMP ON)
ORANGE
PURPLE
2021-11-25 Rev A -02
Height -   30 mm
Weight -  0.68kg
Wiring Diagram:
nltuv.com
(615) 210-7921
436 Valdez Avenue
Half Moon Bay, CA 94019